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Board 2025–2026

Executive Board

	Co-Presidents
	Sara Ortega

VACANT
	
	president@scotthomeandschool.com

copresident@scotthomeandschool.com


	Vice President
	Michelle Shields
	
	vp@scotthomeandschool.com

	Secretary
	Christina Porter
	
	secretary@scotthomeandschool.com

	Treasurer
	Rebecca de Jong
	
	treasurer@scotthomeandschool.com

	Committee Chairs
	
	
	

	Assemblies
	
Lauren Brooks
	
	
grabski.lauren@gmail.com

	
	Kristin Franco
	
	kfranco612@gmail.com

	Communications 
	Secretary
	
	eagleextra@scotthomeandschool.com

	
	
	
	

	Curriculum Connections
	Jamie Shoup
[bookmark: _2yvrjlkomah5]Anar Paulose 
Michelle Shields
(Science Fair)
	
	jamieshoup80@gmail.com 

anarpaulose@gmail.com

	
	
	
	

	Eagle Events

Game Night


Movie Night


Smencils
	

Steph Bay
Rebecca de Jong

OPEN


Sara Ortega
Jenna Steinke
	
	

stephaniebay@gmail.com
rac.dejong@gmail.com




smortega81@gmail.com
jennasteinke9@gmail.com

	Field Day
	Sarah Tira
	
	cptnsak21@gmail.com

	
	
	
	

	Book Fair
	OPEN
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Dinner Night Out
	Becca Bruner
Ellen Rubin
Kim Ho
	
	beccalizbruner@gmail.com
ellen.amy.rubin@gmail.com 
kho584@gmail.com 

	Fall Block Party
	Martin Bell
Jenna Steinke
	
	martin.b.bell@gmail.com
jennasteinke9@gmail.com

	Fall Fundraiser (Read-athon/Fun Run)
	Kate Ryan 
Jenna Steinke
	
	katherinefuller6@gmail.com
jennasteinke9@gmail.com

	 Winter Fundraiser (Adult Social)
	
Kate Ryan
Jenna Steinke

	
	
katherinefuller6@gmail.com
jennasteinke9@gmail.com


	Grade Level Captains (includes Room Parties)
	SL: OPEN
K: OPEN
1st: Jennifer Stelzer
Megan Helfer
2nd: Vickie Donnelly
Melissa Koziol
3rd: Michelle Coonce
Julie Panozzo 
4th: Rebecca de Jong, Jenna Steinke
5th: Liz Dyer
Rachel Buonafede
Grade Captain Coordinator: Megan Helfer
	
	

Krimmel2@gmail.com 

megan.robertson17@gmail.com 

Vdonnelly45@gmail.com 
Melissakoziol1@gmail.com 

Michelle.Coonce@gmail.com 

julia.l.redman@gmail.com 


rac.dejong@gmail.com 
jennasteinke9@gmail.com 





megan.robertson17@gmail.com

	School Family Community Partnership (SFCP)
	
Lauren Brooks
	
	
grabski.lauren@gmail.com 

	
Breakfast Buddies
	
Lauren Brooks                                 
	
	
grabski.lauren@gmail.com

	Veterans Day Coordinator
	Lauren Brooks
	
	grabski.lauren@gmail.com

	One Book/ One School
	Sara Ortega
Kate Ryan
Jenna Steinke
	
	smortega81@gmail.com 
katherinefuller6@gmail.com
jennasteinke9@gmail.com  

	School Supplies
	Rebecca DeJong
	
	rac.dejong@gmail.com 

	Scott Directory
	Chris Olsen
	
	directory@scotthomeandschool.com 

	Scott Family Connections
	Lisa Ross
Gia Cruz                                  
	
	lross.ot@gmail.com 
gialcruz@gmail.com 

	Spiritwear
	Megan Smith

	
	smithm2592@gmail.com                                                


	Staff Appreciation
	Katie Perry
Beth Christl
	
	littlefish84@yahoo.com 
emchristl84@gmail.com 

	Staff Gift Cards
	Jennifer Stelzer
Lauren Brooks
	
	 Krimmel2@gmail.com
 grabski.lauren@gmail.com

	Yearbook
	Michelle Shields
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	yearbook@scotthomeandschool.com  

anarpaulose@gmail.com 
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Scott Elementary School




